

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 844 of 2014

In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION/11114/2012

With

R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 45 of 2015

In

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11114 of 2012

With

R/CROSS OBJECTION NO. 57 of 2017

In

R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 45 of 2015

=====

DIRECTORATE OF MARKETING AND INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
OF AGRICULTURE AND

Versus

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE UNJHA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR HARSHEEL D SHUKLA(6158) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR BHARAT JANI(352) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

MR SALIL M THAKORE(5821) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MRS. JUSTICE
SUNITA AGARWAL**

and

HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE D.N.RAY

Date : 07/01/2026

ORAL ORDER

**(PER : HONOURABLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
MRS. JUSTICE SUNITA AGARWAL)**

Mr. Harsheel D. Shukla, learned advocate has filed sick-note. Put up on 21.01.2026.

(SUNITA AGARWAL, CJ)

(D.N.RAY,J)

BIJOY B. PILLAI